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1:00-1:10

2:40-2:55

2:55-3:00

Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant

Introductions

Virtual Public Meeting

July 15, 2020
1-3:00 p.m.

Presentations by the Programs

1:10-1:25

1:25-1:40

1:40-1:55

1:55-2:10

2:10-2:25

2:25-2:40

Sexual Assault Set-Aside Program /
Rape Prevention and Education (RPE)

Early Hearing Detection and Intervention (EHDI)
Behavioral Risk Factor Surveillance System (BRFSS)
Illinois Project for Local Assessment of Needs (IPLAN)
Pregnancy Risk Assessment Monitoring System (PRAMS)

State Health Improvement Plan (SHIP)

Public Comment Period

Closing Remarks
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