

525-535 West Jefferson Street • Springfield, Illinois 62761-0001 • www.dph.illinois.gov

Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant Virtual Public Meeting

July 15, 2020 1-3:00 p.m.

1:00 - 1:10 Introductions

Presentations by the Programs

2:55-3:00	Closing Remarks	
2:40-2:55	Public Comment Period	
	2:25-2:40	State Health Improvement Plan (SHIP)
	2:10-2:25	Pregnancy Risk Assessment Monitoring System (PRAMS)
	1:55-2:10	Illinois Project for Local Assessment of Needs (IPLAN)
	1:40-1:55	Behavioral Risk Factor Surveillance System (BRFSS)
	1:25-1:40	Early Hearing Detection and Intervention (EHDI)
	1:10-1:25	Sexual Assault Set-Aside Program / Rape Prevention and Education (RPE)